HCLSelectG2.25.04
Last Updated: February 20, 2025 3:15 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
HCL Select G2 - Linear High Bay - Controls Ready
Project:
Product #:

(DLC) 5.1 Premium qualified product
pending.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: HCL LS360 G2 FSK
KEY FEATURES
Accessories shown may require MOQ or advanced lead times - call to confirm all stocked items and full compatibility. Sales@slgus.com.
Options for spec needs available through special request - please contact sales@slgus.com with spec needs and project size.
For stocking opportunities please reach out to your local SLG Lighting rep or contact sales@slgus.com.
Leadtimes may vary based on current inventory levels - always consult your local SLG Lighting rep for leadtimes and project needs.
*Calculated hours are based on TM-21 test projections and all components used during the time of testing. The calculated hours are not associated with our warranty policy.
HCLSelectG2.25.04
Last Updated: February 20, 2025 3:15 PM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
HCL Select G2 - Linear High Bay - Controls Ready
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
Series Number Power Setting Wattage Lumens (3500K) / LPW Lumens (4000K) / LPW Lumens (5000K) / LPW
HCL LS240
Max 160 W 24,000 Lm 150 Lm/W 25,000 Lm 156 Lm/W 24,500 Lm 142 Lm/W
High 130 W 18,000 Lm 138 Lm/W 19,000 Lm 146 Lm/W 18,500 Lm 142 Lm/W
Medium 100 W 14,000 Lm 140 Lm/W 15,000 Lm 150 Lm/W 14,500 Lm 145 Lm/W
Low 85 W 12,000 Lm 141 Lm/W 13,000 Lm 153 Lm/W 12,500 Lm 147 Lm/W
HCL LS360
Max 260W 36,000 Lm 138 Lm/W 38,100 Lm 147 Lm/W 37,000 Lm 142 Lm/W
High 210 W 31,000 Lm 148 Lm/W 32,900 Lm 157 Lm/W 31,900 Lm 152 Lm/W
Medium 165 W 25,000 Lm 152 Lm/W 26,300 Lm 159 Lm/W 25,500 Lm 155 Lm/W
Low 115 W 18,000 Lm 157 Lm/W 18,900 Lm 164 Lm/W 18,300 Lm 159 Lm/W
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS DLC PRODUCT ID
Performance data based on vigorous, industry standard testing and has been verified by lab results.
12.28 in (312mm) 2.05 in (52mm)
12
.6
 in
 (3
21
m
m
)
2.05 in (52mm)20.67 in (525mm)
12
.4
 in
 (3
15
m
m
)
HCL LS240 - 85 - 160 W HCL LS360 - 115 - 260 W
Product number ID #
HCL LS240 G2 FSK S-LFZ1LP
HCL LS360 G2 FSK S-QWL0EM
HCL SELECT
HCLSelectG2.25.04
Last Updated: February 20, 2025 3:15 PM
3 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
HCL Select G2 - Linear High Bay - Controls Ready
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Product number Individual box size
HCL LS240 G2 FSK 14.57” X 13.19” X 2.36”
HL LS360 G2 FSK 22.8” X 13” X 2.4”
HCL LS360 G2 FSK EM 22.8” X 13” X 2.4”
SHIPPING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES OVERVIEW
FCB-DCE-02-BT5.0